
 Breakfast

Fried, Scrambled or Poached

Beans on Toast

Toast & Jam

Hot Drinks

Café Menu

Milk Alternatives Available The Root One Breakfast

The Veggie

The Regular

£13.49

£6.99

£6.99

Cappuccino

2 Sausages, 2 Black Puddings, 2 Bacon, 2
Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Tomato,
Mushrooms & Toast

1 Egg, 1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, Beans 
& 1 Toast 

1 Egg, 1 Bacon, Beans, Mushrooms,
Tomato & 1 Toast 

Latte

Flat White

Americano

Mocha

Tea for One

Speciality Tea

Hot Chocolate

with Cream & Marshmallows 

2 Eggs, 1 Hashbrown, Mushrooms,
Tomato, Beans & 1 Toast

The Gluten Free

Add Extras
Mushrooms, Tomato, Hashbrown, Beans
or Egg

£6.99

Black Pudding, Sausage or Bacon

£1.00

£2.79

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£3.25

£1.99

£2.50

£2.99

£3.95

Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Add an Egg £1

Add an Egg £1

£5.99

Egg on Toast

£5.99

£3.99

£1.75

£2.25

Cold Drinks

Breakfast

£2.99

£2.45

£1.75

£4.25

£1.50

Canned Drinks

Bottle - Glass

Bottle - plastic

Bottled Water

Squash

Milk

Juice

Smoothies

Passion Fruit

Strawberry Split

£2.50

£0.85

£0.85

£1.00

We do not make fast food, we make
fresh food as fast as we can to order.
Please bear in mind waiting times
can be up to 30 minutes during busy
periods, but we aspire to keep your
waiting time to a minimum.

For Allergen
Information Please

Ask at the Tills

Served with tea, coffee or orange juice



Café Menu

Cottage Pie

 served with vegetables and gravy

Cheese & Onion

All Served with a Dressed Side Salad

Main Meals Toasted Ciabattas

£7.99

Light Bites

Toasted Sandwiches

£6.99

£6.99

Sausage Roll

Chips

Cajun Chips

Cheesy Chips

£10.99

£3.99

£3.49

Tuna Mayonnaise &
Cucumber

Ham Salad

BLT

Mature Cheddar Cheese &
Red Onion Chutney

All Served with a Dressed Side Salad

Sandwiches
Gluten Free Bread Available 

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Tuna Melt

Mozzarella & Roasted Veg

Sausage & Homemade
Onion Chutney

All Served with a Dressed Side Salad

Cheese & Tomato 

Cheese & Ham

Stew of The Day

Traditional Ham, Egg
Chips & Peas

GF

£12.99

Chilli Beef     or Vegan 

£3.99

£4.99

Toasted Teacakes £2.95

Jacket Potatoes

Cheese

Cheese & Beans

Tuna Mayonnaise

Cheese & Coleslaw

All Served with a Dressed Salad

£7.99

GF  

GF  

GF  

Gluten Free Bread Available 

GF  

Chicken and Bacon                            £7.99

Giant Yorkshire with
Sausage & Mash

served  with chips, rice or jacket potato

served with vegetables

£12.99

£11.99

Chickpea Curry 
served with rice

£11.99

Soup 

With Sliced Ciabbata

With a Cheese Scone

With a Cheese Toastie 

Gluten Free bread Available 

£5.49

£5.99

£9.99

GF VG GF 

£12.99

GF VG 


